HESTEI
TRIATHLON
CLUB
v

Rank

10

10
12

13
13

15

16
17

18

19

Long Lane Sprint

Stage 2 - rolling - Chester Tri Winter riding

) December 1, 2018 — January 31, 2019

Name

Morgan Paget

Mark Benson

Michael Waring

James Morgan

Steven Walker

Daniel Oliver

David Press

Jay Haddley

alan needham

ian ainscough

Chris Smith

Jonathan Girvan & & &

Sean Kennedy

greg hughes

Sam Evans

Charles Price

spike flannery

Andy Hamilton

Tony Dooley

Date

Jan 27, 2019

Jan 01, 2019

Jan 27, 2019

Dec 08, 2018

Dec 09, 2018

Jan 13, 2019

Jan 27, 2019

Dec 07, 2018

Jan 27, 2019

Jan 12, 2019

Jan 13, 2019

Jan 20, 2019

Jan 06, 2019

Jan 06, 2019

Dec 09, 2018

Jan 20, 2019

Jan 13, 2019

Dec 22, 2018

Jan 20, 2019

Time

2:30

2:45

2:52

3:03

3:04

3:04

3:05

3:06

3:07

3:10

3:10

3:26

3:34

3:34

3:36

3:37

4:00

4:12

4:52

Attempts
5
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